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Anlage
SchillerstralRe, 66851 Bann
T 06371/13746

Sportwart/in
Rutz, Ginther
T 0637115312 F 0631/3537104 guenther.rutz@googlemail.com

Jugendwart/in

Schéfer, Christian
T 01791918659 chriskschaefer@gmx.de
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Damen 1 (4er) SG
MF: Sarah Rutz; T 0162 9157006
guenther.rutz@googlemail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Rutz, Sarah

Hoch, Simone

Weber, Marie

Mayer, Theresa
Braese, Stefanie
Muiller, Chiara
Schafer, Francesca
Becker, Lucy
Schneider, Alina
Grieger, Fabienne
Becker, Johanna
Marhofer, Lena

Hach, Selina

Kafitz, Janine Michelle
Ludy, Hanna
Wildmoser-Becker, Sabine
Schéfer, Helena

18 Spettel, Chiara
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
29608083
28450397
20355541
29755284
27102269
20258562
20552928
20256783
29707671
29557095
29408498
29408684
29408584
29255247
20810963
26503352
29806987
20156057

LK DR Info
LK14,7
LK16,0
LK16,3
LK17,4
LK17,9
LK22,7
LK21,1
LK24,3
LK22,4
LK23,8
LK24,0
LK24,4
LK25,0
LK24,6
LK23,8
LK24,1
LK24,7
LK24,8
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